2023 Pleasant Hill Dolfins SwimPalooza Sponsor Form

WMy name is LI am years old and this is my year
switmming with the Pleasant Hill Dolfins (PHD) recreational swim team, which is sponsored by the Pleasant
Hill (¢A) Recreation and Park District. T hope you will sponsor me for our SwimPalooza fundraiser!

PHD swimmers range from beaginning swimmers to county champions who win college swimming scholarships.
Our coaches work hard +o make sure we have fun while learvivg +o swim fast(er) avnd make great vew
friends. SwimPalooza is not just an important fundraiser! T+ challenges us with a different type of
swimming than we do in practices and meets AND aives a chavce to shive +o some of our swimmers who
are hard-working and steady, but vot duite the fastest in races.

Our program fees help the park district pay for our great coaches, lifeguards, and +he pool where we
practice and hold home meets. To keep fees low so more kids can participate, our hard-working parent clul
raises the money for meet entry fees, swimmer scholarships, timing edquipment, shade canopies, +eam-
building social events, and other operating costs.

Thank vou for your support, T will do wmy best +o wmake vou proud.

My swim goal is

lengths

My pledge goal is $

Suggested Swim Goals

éﬁ(:up (25‘yard lengths) .
(10 & under swim 1 hr; 11 & up swim 2 hrs)

6U Up to 35 lengths

7-8 Up to 60 lengths

9-10 Up to 100 lengths

11-12 Up to 150 lengths

13-14 Up to 200 lengths

15-18 Up to 220 lengths

Swimmer | Phone #:

(Parent)

Contact | E-mail:

ALL DONATIONS ARE TAX DEDUCTIBLE: The Pleasant Hill Dolfins Parent Club is a 501c3 IRS charitable organization (Tax ID # 94-2637130)

Sponsor’s Name

Address

Phone Number

Pledge per
Length

Maximum
or Fixed
Pledge

Lengths
| Swam

Amount
Due

Amount
Paid

V(| NNV DR WIN|F

A A A AP |A| A A A | A

=
o

| AR | AR A| A A A A

A | AR | AR A| A A A A
F| A A A | A A A A A A A

TOTALS

A

available on our website at https://www.gomotionapp.com/team/reccvphdca/page/home

Pledges may be paid before or after the event (NO LATER THAN JULY 10) by cash or check to “Pleasant Hill Dolfins Parent Club.” Credit card payment is

SwimPalooza is on Thursday, June 29 2023. 10 & Under (including minis!) swim 3 -4 pm. 11 & up swim4 -6 pm.




2023 Pleasant Hill Dolfins SwimPalooza Sponsor Form

ALL DONATIONS ARE TAX DEDUCTIBLE: The Pleasant Hill Dolfins Parent Club is a 501c3 IRS charitable organization (Tax ID # 94-2637130)

Sponsor’s Name

Address

Phone Number

Pledge per
Length

Maximum
or Fixed
Pledge

Lengths
| Swam

Amount
Due

Amount
Paid

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

P A A A A| A AR A A A A A AN A A A A

A A ||| || A A FA|A A A A A A A ||| A

P A A ||| DDA A A A A A A A A A A A

TOTALS

B2l

|| A |A|A A AA A A AR A A A A A A A A A

Pledges may be paid before or after the event (NO LATER THAN JULY 10) by cash or check to “Pleasant Hill Dolfins Parent Club.” Credit card payment is
available on our website at https://www.gomotionapp.com/team/reccvphdca/page/home

SwimPalooza is on Thursday, June 29 2023. 10 & Under (including minis!) swim 3 -4 pm, 11 & up swim4 -6 pm.




