

## 2023 Pleasant Hill Dolfins SwimPalooza Sponsor Form

My name is \_\_\_\_\_\_\_, I am \_\_\_\_\_\_ years old and this is my \_\_\_\_\_\_ year swimming with the Pleasant Hill Dolfins (PHD) recreational swim team, which is sponsored by the Pleasant Hill (CA) Recreation and Park District. I hope you will sponsor me for our SwimPalooza fundraiser!

PHD swimmers range from beginning swimmers to county champions who win college swimming scholarships. Our coaches work hard to make sure we have fun while learning to swim fast(er) and make great new friends. SwimPalooza is not just an important fundraiser! It challenges us with a different type of swimming than we do in practices and meets AND gives a chance to shine to some of our swimmers who are hard-working and steady, but not quite the fastest in races.

Our program fees help the park district pay for our great coaches, lifeguards, and the pool where we practice and hold home meets. To keep fees low so more kids can participate, our hard-working parent club raises the money for meet entry fees, swimmer scholarships, timing equipment, shade canopies, teambuilding social events, and other operating costs.

Thank you for your support. I will do my best to make you proud.

## ALL DONATIONS ARE TAX DEDUCTIBLE: The Pleasant Hill Dolfins Parent Club is a 501c3 IRS charitable organization (Tax ID # 94-2637130)

					Maximum			
				Pledge per	or Fixed	Lengths	Amount	Amount
	Sponsor's Name	Address	Phone Number	Length	Pledge	l Swam	Due	Paid
1				\$	\$		\$	\$
2				\$	\$		\$	\$
3				\$	\$		\$	\$
4				\$	\$		\$	\$
5				\$	\$		\$	\$
6				\$	\$		\$	\$
7				\$	\$		\$	\$
8				\$	\$		\$	\$
9				\$	\$		\$	\$
10				\$	\$		\$	\$
•						TOTALS	\$	\$

My swim g	oal is lengths					
My pledge	My pledge goal is \$					
Age Group	Suggested Swim Goals (25 yard lengths) (10 & under swim 1 hr; 11 & up swim 2 hrs)					
6 U	Up to 35 lengths					
7-8	Up to 60 lengths					
9-10	Up to 100 lengths					
11-12	Up to 150 lengths					
13-14	Up to 200 lengths					
15-18	Up to 220 lengths					
Swimmer (Parent) Contact	Phone #: E-mail:					

## 1023 Pleasant Hill Dolfins SwimPalooza Sponsor Form

ALL DONATIONS ARE TAX DEDUCTIBLE: The Pleasant Hill Dolfins Parent Club is a 501c3 IRS charitable organization (Tax ID # 94-2637130)

					Maximum			
				Pledge per	or Fixed	Lengths	Amount	Amount
	Sponsor's Name	Address	Phone Number	Length	Pledge	l Swam	Due	Paid
11				\$	\$	-	\$	\$
12				\$	\$		\$	\$
13				\$	\$		\$	\$
14				\$	\$		\$	\$
15				\$	\$		\$	\$
16				\$	\$		\$	\$
17				\$	\$		\$	\$
18				\$	\$		\$	\$
19				\$	\$		\$	\$
20				\$	\$		\$	\$
21				\$	\$		\$	\$
22				\$	\$		\$	\$
23				\$	\$		\$	\$
24				\$	\$		\$	\$
25				\$	\$		\$	\$
26				\$	\$		\$	\$
27				\$	\$		\$	\$
28				\$	\$	1	\$	\$
29				\$	\$		\$	\$
30				\$	\$	1	\$	\$
I			I	1	1	TOTALS	\$	\$
	es may be paid before or after the e ble on our website at https://www.			leasant Hill D	olfins Parent (	Club." Credi	t card paymen	it is

SwimPalooza is on Thursday, June 29 2023. 10 & Under (including minis!) swim 3 – 4 pm, 11 & up swim 4 – 6 pm.